Features
Plug-in DA&C Cards
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
Specifications
 I/O Lines 144 (24 bits x 6 ports)
 Programming Mode 8255 PPI mode 0
 Interrupts bits 0 and 3 of Port C
can generate an interrupt

 Dimensions (L x H) 185 x 100 mm
(7.3” x 3.9”)
Ordering Information
 PCL-722 144-bit digital I/O card,
user's manual and driver
CD-ROM (cable not
included)
 PCL-724 24-bit digital I/O card,
user's manual and driver
CD-ROM (cable not
included)
 PCL-731 48-bit digital I/O card,
user’s manual and driver
CD-ROM (cable not
included)
 PCL-10150-1.2 50-pin flat cable, 1.2 m
 PCLD-782B 24/16-ch. opto-isolated
digital input board
 PCLD-785B 24/16-ch. relay output
board